
 

 

  
  

Recommended Vendor List 
 
 
Bands & DJs 
 
Hank Lane Music   (212) 767-0600  www.hanklane.com  
& Productions    (973) 712-0100 
     Ian Magid    
 
Hal Prince Music   (914) 241-3300  www.halprince.com  
& Entertainment   (212) 354-4100        

Jay Prince  
 
Perrone Brothers    (914) 237-5214  www.perronebrothers.com 
Entertainment    Anthony Perrone  

 
Total Entertainment    (212) 684-0060 Ext. 212  www.totalentertainment.com  
 
Kaos Productions   (914) 494-9245  www.kaosproduction.com   
 
Acute Inflections    (212) 729-8372  www.acuteinflections.com  
   
Maura & Co     (917) 862-0987  www.mauramusic.com 
Wedding Musicians  
 
 
Bus & Car Service Companies 
 
Hudson Valley Charter  (914) 788-1000                          www.hudsonvalleycharter.com  
   
J&R Tours LTD.   (800) 444-5786  www.buses.com 
 
Lero’s     (800) 825-3767   www.leroslimo.com 
Point to Point    Kelcy Peterson 
     Jessica Harkins   
 
 

 

 



 

 

 

Floral Designers & Event Decor 

 

Arcadia Floral    (914) 777-2800  arcadiafloral.com 
Company      Sam N. Manessis  
 
 
Bedford Flower Shoppe  (914) 354-3431  bedfordvillageflowershoppe.com 
     Lauren Chillemi 
 
 
Damselfly Designs   (914) 533-6500                         damselflydesigns.net  
                                                                   Brenda LaManna 
 
 
Enza Events     (203) 431-3478  enzaevents.com   
     Enza A. Sorbara 
 
 
Floral Boutique LLC   (203) 548-1439  loretadaka.com 
     Loreta Daka  
 
 
Flowers by Danielle   (203) 445-0600  flowersbydanielle.com 
     Danielle Farrer 
 
 
Forever In Bloom   (914) 241-1963  foreverinbloomonline.com 
     Dean & Shelley  
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

 

 
Hair & Makeup 

 
J.Kinford     (917) 704-2298  www.JKinfordBeautyGroup.com 
Beauty Group    Jennifer Kinford 

 
Jacob Allen Salon    (914) 764-3535  www.JacobAllenSalon.com 
Samantha Pfieffer 
 
Be Beautiful by Elyssa   bebeautifulbyelyssa@gmail.com  
     Elissa Michaels  

 
Justice of the Peace 
 
Donna Katsuranis   (203) 241-7336     
 
Rev Loius Zeppone   (845) 248 – 2903 or (845) 303 - 5204 
Rev Aniceto Ameica          
 
Rabbi Jon Haddon   (203) 748-4589     

 
Favors & Other Specialty Items 
 
Elizabella’s      (203) 431-7949  www.elizabellasbakeshop.com 
Bake Shop      Elizabeth Eckardt 
 
Pretty in Print    (203) 400-2800  www.prettyinprintct.com  
(Invitations)     Briana Sudzinski 
 
Bronx Design Group    (718) 409 – 9874  www.bronxdesign.com 
(Invitations)      Danielle Sciortino  
 
Lasting Floral Designs   (914) 879-8428  www.lastingfloraldesigns.com 
(Bouquet/Floral Preservation)          Nancy Multari  

 
Live Event Painting    (845) 545 – 2419  www.your-event-artist.com 
     Janet Howard – Fatta  

 

Connecticut Cigar Company   (203) 425 – 9668   www.ctcigarco.com 

     Nick Casinelli 

 

http://www.lastingfloraldesigns.com/
http://www.ctcigarco.com/


 

 

 
 
 
Hotel & Accommodations – Connecticut 
    
The West Lane Inn   22 West Lane    www.westlaneinn.com 
Ridgefield     Ridgefield, CT 06877  (203) 438 - 7323 
     Christine & Danille 
 
Hilton Garden Inn   119 Mill Plain Road  www.hiltongardeninn3.hilton.com 
     Danbury, CT 06811  (203) 205-2000 
      
 
Hotel Zero Degrees,   15 Milestone Road  www.hotelzerodegrees.com 
Danbury     Danbury, CT 06810  (203) 730-9200 
     Kristen Cognetta  (475) 329-5582 
 
 
Hotel Zero Degrees,   353 Main Ave   www.hotelzerodegrees.com 
Norwalk     Norwalk, CT 06851  (203) 750-9800 
 
Greenwich Hyatt   1800 E. Putnam Av  www.hyatt.com 
     Old Greenwich, CT 06870 (203) 637 - 1235 

 
 
Hotel & Accommodations – New York 

 
Holiday Inn,      1 Holiday Inn Drive  www.holidayinn.com 
Mt. Kisco     Mount Kisco, NY 10549 (914) 241-2600 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
  
   

 
 
 



 

 

 
 
Photographers & Videographers  
 
Andre Maier    (917) 312-5099  www.andremaier.com 
Photography    Andre Maier 
 
 
Beet & Blossom    Alex & Cassie   www.beetandblossom.com  
 
 
CT Photo Group   (203) 702-0170  www.ctphotogroup.com 
     Mike Evans 
 
 
Fantasy Flash Photography   (914) 328-0001  www.fantasyflash.com 

     Corey Gudewicz 
 
Hendrick Moy    (917) 453-1716  www.hendrickmoyphotography.com 
Photography    Hendrick Moy  
 
 
The Ramsdens    (845) 494-2572  www.wearetheramsdens.com 
     Caitlinn & Brian 
 
 
Vicki plus Erik    (203) 543-8791  www.vickipluserik.com 
Photographers   Vicki & Erik Souza 
 
 
JJ Ignotz Photography   (678) 770- 1517   www.jjignotz.com  
     JJ Ignotz  
 

http://www.beetandblossom.com/
http://www.hendrickmoyphotography.com/

